
Mokrice (SLO)

30 Sep - 6 Oct 2024

Mokrice 2024 World Archery 3D Championships

Traditional Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 782 WEINBERGER Claudia AUT 89

9/ 713 ZAPATA ACOSTA Daniela Gabriela URU 81

5/ 731 DONATI Michela ITA 95

13/ 695 JONES Julie USA 72

3/ 747 CHAILLAND Kristell FRA 65

6/ 720 REJEC Meta SLO 89

10/ 711 BRITTON Katie Maria CAN 88

2/ 765 VANNINI Sabrina ITA 102

WEINBERGER C (AUT)

52

DONATI M (ITA)

57

REJEC M (SLO)

43

VANNINI S (ITA)

73

VANNINI S (ITA)

70

DONATI M (ITA)

58

WEINBERGER C (AUT)

64

REJEC M (SLO)

62

GOLD

VANNINI S (ITA)

SILVER

DONATI M (ITA)

BRONZE

WEINBERGER C (AUT)

Final Rank
1 VANNINI Sabrina ITA
2 DONATI Michela ITA
3 WEINBERGER Claudia AUT
4 REJEC Meta SLO
5 BRITTON Katie Maria CAN 88
6 ZAPATA ACOSTA Daniela Gabriela URU 81
7 JONES Julie USA 72
8 CHAILLAND Kristell FRA 65
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Mokrice (SLO)

30 Sep - 6 Oct 2024

Mokrice 2024 World Archery 3D Championships

Traditional Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 782 WEINBERGER Claudia AUT 97

16/ 686 CORREA Stephanie USA 85

9/ 713 ZAPATA ACOSTA Daniela Gabriela URU 85

8/ 713 OSTERLUND Helena SWE 77

5/ 731 DONATI Michela ITA 86

12/ 699 SVENDSEN Ellie DEN 85

13/ 695 JONES Julie USA 85

4/ 741 VALLI Federica SMR 82

3/ 747 CHAILLAND Kristell FRA 99

14/ 690 TANASESCU Mihaela ESP 97

11/ 705 KORABECNA Jarmila CZE 79

6/ 720 REJEC Meta SLO 93

7/ 718 HOSSFELD Claudia MEX 75

10/ 711 BRITTON Katie Maria CAN 86

15/ 687 JAY Michelle IRL 92

2/ 765 VANNINI Sabrina ITA 102

WEINBERGER C (AUT)

89

ZAPATA ACOSTA DG (URU)

81

DONATI M (ITA)

95

JONES J (USA)

72

CHAILLAND K (FRA)

65

REJEC M (SLO)

89

BRITTON KM (CAN)

88

VANNINI S (ITA)

102
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